
WEEK ONE OF ALIEN INLINE SKATING 
Alien Inline Skating - Week of January 8-12: 

Times Monday Jan 8 Tuesday  Jan 9 Wednesday  Jan 10 Thursday Jan 11 Friday Jan 12 

8:40-9:40 
** 9:40-9:50 cleaning  

Gr2 – Rm15  Gr4 – Rm11 Gr2 – Rm15  Gr4 – Rm11 Gr6 – Rm 3 

9:50-10:50 

** 10:50-11:00 cleaning  

Gr2 – Rm14  Gr4 – Rm 10 Gr2 – Rm14  Gr4- Rm 10 Gr 6 – Rm 4 

11:00-12:00 

** 1200-12:10  cleaning  

Gr1 – Rm12 Gr3 – Rm9 Gr1 – Rm12 Gr1 – Rm13 Gr 3 – Rm 8 

12:10-1:00 LUNCH 

1:00-2:00 

**2:00-2:10 cleaning  

Gr2 – Rm6 Gr 1 – Rm 13 Gr2 – Rm6 Gr 3 – Rm 9 ** No Skating 

2:10-3:10 
** 3:10-3:20 cleaning   

Gr 5 – Rm 2 Gr5 – Rm 1 Gr5 – Rm2 Gr5 – Rm 1 

WEEK TWO OF ALIEN INLINE SKATING
Alien Inline Skating - Week of January 15-19: 

Times Monday Jan 15 

No School 

Tuesday  Jan 16 Wednesday  Jan 17 Thursday Jan 18 Friday Jan 19 

8:40-9:40 
** 9:40-9:50 cleaning  

No Alien 

(PL Day) 

 Gr4 – Rm11 Gr2 – Rm15* Gr4 – Rm 10 Gr6 – Rm 3 

9:50-10:50 

** 10:50-11:00 cleaning  

 AM KD – Rm 20 Gr2 – Rm14 AM KD – Rm 19 Gr 6 – Rm 4 

11:00-12:00 

** 1200-12:10  cleaning  

Gr1 – Rm13 Gr1 – Rm 12 Gr 3 – Rm 9 Gr 3 – Rm 8 

12:10-1:00 LUNCH 

1:00-2:00 

**2:00-2:10 cleaning  

PM KD – Rm 20 Gr2 – Rm6 PM KD – Rm 20 ** No Skating 

2:10-3:10 
** 3:10-3:20 cleaning   

Gr5 – Rm 1 Gr5 – Rm2 

WEEK THREE OF ALIEN INLINE SKATING 
Times Friday Jan 26 



8:40-9:40 
** 9:40-9:50 cleaning  

Gr6 – Rm 3 

9:50-10:50 

** 10:50-11:00 cleaning  

Gr 6 – Rm 4 

11:00-12:00 

** 1200-12:10  cleaning  

Gr 3 – Rm 8 


